MARTIN LUTHER COLLEGE CHOIR

VE BELIEVE

THERICENE CREED

THU, MAR 5 Emmanuel LES, Tempe AZ
Grace, Glendale AZ
FRI, MAR 6 Emmanuel, Tempe AZ
SAT, MAR 7 Redeemer, Tucson AZ
SUN, MAR 8 Grace, Tucson AZ
Peridot, Peridot AZ
MON, MAR 9 East Fork LES, Whiteriver AZ
TUE, MAR 10 Prince of Peace, Salt Lake City UT
THU, MAR 12 Shepherd of the Hills, Las Vegas
FRI, MAR 13 Christ, Prescott Valley AZ
SAT, MAR 14 Peace, Cottonwood AZ
SUN, MAR 15 Mt. Calvary, Flagstaff AZ
+_ MARTIN

hTr] LUTHER
COLLEGE

10:00 am
7:00 pm

7:00 pm
7:00 pm

10:00 am
3:30 pm

10:00 am
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
4:00 pm
3:00 pm
9:30 am

partial concert

worship service
partial concert

partial concert

worship service

2026 SPRING TOUR



