

MARTIN LUTHER COLLEGE CHOIR

# WE BELIEVE

THE NICENE CREED  
IN SONG



THU, MAR 5	Emmanuel LES, Tempe AZ Grace, Glendale AZ	10:00 am <i>partial concert</i> 7:00 pm
FRI, MAR 6	Emmanuel, Tempe AZ	7:00 pm
SAT, MAR 7	Redeemer, Tucson AZ	7:00 pm
SUN, MAR 8	Grace, Tucson AZ Peridot, Peridot AZ	10:00 am <i>worship service</i> 3:30 pm <i>partial concert</i>
MON, MAR 9	East Fork LES, Whiteriver AZ	10:00 am <i>partial concert</i>
TUE, MAR 10	Prince of Peace, Salt Lake City UT	7:00 pm
THU, MAR 12	Shepherd of the Hills, Las Vegas	7:00 pm
FRI, MAR 13	Christ, Prescott Valley AZ	4:00 pm
SAT, MAR 14	Peace, Cottonwood AZ	3:00 pm
SUN, MAR 15	Mt. Calvary, Flagstaff AZ	9:30 am <i>worship service</i>